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Michael Coningsby Culver

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Coningsby Culver
Postcode

Date of birth August 1936

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE REAL TENNIS CLUB OF
CORNWALL

THE HISTORIC PLANT COMPANY
LIMITED

A THOUSAND PLANTS FOR A
THOUSAND YEARS LIMITED
CAMELLIAS OF CORNWALL LIMITED

CAMELLIAS OF CORNWALL LIMITED
THE BETHANY TRUST (BODMIN)
ZEEVARK LIMITED

FOWEY FINE WINES LIMITED
FOWEY FINE WINES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03839370

03311666
03311764
03227708
03227708
02506839
02182829

01031289
01031289

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900795774
900795774
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/09/1999 Director
03/02/1997 Director
03/02/1997 Director
22/07/1996 Company
Secretary
22/07/1996 Director
27/04/1993 18/09/1996 Director
02/06/1991 Director
31/03/1991 Director
31/03/1991 Company
Secretary



